Place
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Name

Jeff Moore/B.J. Patterson

Joe Minor/Rob West

Leslie Eiland/Andy Kennedy
Mike Graham/Trent Tatum
Danny Edwards/David Cleckler
Brian Jones/Bo Collum

Heath Smith/Chuck Kalanick
Wade Watley/Turner Watley
Totals

Average

Average size fish caught

Fish Weight Bass

# Of Gross
3 7.37
3 6.15
3 5.81
3 5.17
3 5.11
3 3.26
1 1.54
0 0
19 34.41

2.38 4.30

1.81

Big Penalty Total

2.93
2.58
2.41
2.93

1.54

2.48

Weight
7.37

6.15
5.81
5.17
5.11
3.26
1.54

Earnings

$152.00
$48.00

$200.00



