

Place	Name	# Of Fish	Gross Weight	Big Bass	Penalty	Total Weight	Earnings
1	Jeff Moore/B.J. Patterson	3	7.37	2.93	-	7.37	\$152.00
2	Joe Minor/Rob West	3	6.15	2.58	-	6.15	\$48.00
3	Leslie Eiland/Andy Kennedy	3	5.81	2.41	-	5.81	
4	Mike Graham/Trent Tatum	3	5.17	2.93	-	5.17	
5	Danny Edwards/David Cleckler	3	5.11	-	-	5.11	
6	Brian Jones/Bo Collum	3	3.26	-	-	3.26	
7	Heath Smith/Chuck Kalanick	1	1.54	1.54	-	1.54	
8	Wade Watley/Turner Watley	0	0	-	-	-	
	Totals	19	34.41				\$200.00
	Average	2.38	4.30	2.48			
	Average size fish caught	1.81					